HANGAR TAXILANE EXPANSION ROSEBUD SIOUX TRIBAL AIRPORT ROSEBUD, SOUTH DAKOTA

AIP: 3-46-0082-021/022-2025

BID RST 23-18 BID TABULATION

BID OPENING: APRIL 23rd, 2025 @ 2:00 p.m. (local time)

				Rexwinkel Concrete		Anderson Contractors, Inc.		LaCreek Development Corp.		Hahn Construction, Inc.	
Bid Schedule A - Concrete Hangar Taxilane Expansion				Corsica, SD		Pierre, SD		Martin, SD		Martin, SD	
Item No.	Spec No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization (Max 10% of Total Project Cost)	1	L.S.	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	2,122	CuYd	\$24.20	\$51,352.40	\$30.00	\$63,660.00	\$25.00	\$53,050.00	
4	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	789	CuYd	\$16.50	\$13,018.50	\$30.00	\$23,670.00	\$15.00	\$11,835.00	
5	P-154	Subbase Course	620	CuYd	\$121.00	\$75,020.00	\$129.00	\$79,980.00	\$115.00	\$71,300.00	
6	P-154	Geotextile Separator Fabric	826	SqYd	\$5.28	\$4,361.28	\$4.00	\$3,304.00	\$25.00	\$20,650.00	
7	P-154	Geogrid	200	SqYd	\$7.48	\$1,496.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	
8	P-208	Aggregate Base Course	138	CuYd	\$126.50	\$17,457.00	\$129.00	\$17,802.00	\$162.50	\$22,425.00	
9	P-620	Pavement Markings	1	L.S.	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00	
10	D-705	4" Underdrain Cleanout	1	Each	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	Incomplete Bid
11	D-705	Connect to Existing Underdrain Pipe	1	Each	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	
12	D-705	4" Solid Underdrain Piping	68	Ft	\$38.50	\$2,618.00	\$75.00	\$5,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,400.00	
13	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	3,635	SqYd	\$1.10	\$3,998.50	\$1.30	\$4,725.50	\$2.50	\$9,087.50	
14	T-905	Topsoil (Obtained from Onsite)	606	CuYd	\$30.80	\$18,664.80	\$28.00	\$16,968.00	\$25.00	\$15,150.00	
15	T-908	Mulching	3,635	SqYd	\$0.90	\$3,271.50	\$2.75	\$9,996.25	\$2.50	\$9,087.50	
16	Plans	Underdrain Outlet Structure	1	Each	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
17	Plans	Erosion Control Wattle	70	Ft	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$9.00	\$630.00	\$9.00	\$630.00	
18	Plans	Erosion Control Blanket	960	SqYd	\$2.85	\$2,736.00	\$5.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.25	\$6,000.00	
	Total Bid Schedule A					\$242,438.98		\$333,435.75		\$291,990.00	

Bid Schedule A1 - Concrete Surfacing				Rexwinkel Concrete		Anderson Contractors, Inc.		LaCreek Development Corp.		Hahn Construction, Inc.		
Item No.	Spec No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	P-501	6" PCC Concrete Pavement	778 Sq	qYd	\$89.00	\$69,242.00	\$117.00	\$91,026.00	\$282.50	\$219,785.00		
2	P-605	Silicone Joint Sealant	1,100 Ft	t	\$3.90	\$4,290.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$17.50	\$19,250.00	Incom	plete Bid
	Total Bid Schedule A1					\$73,532.00 \$96,526.00		\$239,035.00				

	Rexwinkel Concrete	Anderson Contractors, Inc.	LaCreek Development Corp.	Hahn Construction, Inc.
Total Bid Schedule A & A1	\$315,970.98	\$429,961.75	\$531,025.00	Incomplete Bid

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND ARE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: _______ DATE: _4/24/2025